
Team Captain Captain Phone #

BERRYHILL GANG SAM ICENOGLE
SLAMMER

DOUBLE B'S AND THE GIRLS BILLY SCHLEICHARDT
MISCUES

MPH WE GOT FUCHED AMY FUCHS
THE WELL @ MPH

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION NIKKI JOHNSON
SLAMMER

SLAMMER BULLS DEEP COREY LAMMERS
SLAMMER  

SLAMMER D D D TERRY MILLER
SLAMMER   

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6
9/12/2024 9/19/2024 9/26/2024 10/3/2024 10/10/2024 10/17/2024

HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY
2 - 5 3 - 1 5 - 4 3 - 4 4 - 6 5 - 2
1 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 6 1 - 5 5 - 3 4 - 1
6 - 3 4 - 2 2 - 3 6 - 2 2 - 1 3 - 6

Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 SKIP WEEK
10/24/2024 10/31/2024 11/7/2024 11/14/2024 11/21/2024 11/28/2024

HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY NO LEAGUE
1 - 3 4 - 5 4 - 3 6 - 4 2 - 5 HAPPY 
6 - 5 6 - 1 5 - 1 3 - 5 1 - 4 THANKSGIVING
2 - 4 3 - 2 2 - 6 1 - 2 6 - 3

Week 12 Week 13 Week 14
12/5/2024 12/12/2024 12/19/2024

HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY
3 - 1 1 - 6 3 - 4
4 - 2 2 - 3 1 - 5
5 - 6 5 - 4 6 - 2

1
308-293-1071

AE LEAGUES
LINCOLN-GRAND ISLAND

HASTINGS-KEARNEY
NORTH PLATTE
402-477-9757

Schedule Report for HTPF24 - HASTINGS PLATINUM 4 PLYR
FALL 2024 * 7:30 PM * OPEN "CRIC-01" * $8 / Player

Team Name/Location

2
308-258-0958

3
402-902-9690

4
402-984-4778

HOME TEAM IS LISTED ON THE LEFT
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5
402-469-9534

6
402-469-8952

HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT  *  HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT
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