

5 - 6

5 - 4

## AE LEAGUES LINCOLN-GRAND ISLAND HASTINGS-KEARNEY NORTH PLATTE 402-477-9757



## Schedule Report for HTPF24 - HASTINGS PLATINUM 4 PLYR

FALL 2024 \* 7:30 PM \* OPEN "CRIC-01" \* \$8 / Player

Team	Team Name/Location		Captain	Captain Phone #	
	BERRYHILL GANG		SAM ICENOGLE	308-293-1071	
1	SLAMMER				
2	DOUBLE B'S AND THE GIRLS		BILLY SCHLEICHARDT	308-258-0958	
-	MISCUES				
3	MPH WE GOT FUCHED		AMY FUCHS	402-902-9690	
3	THE WELL @ MPH				
4	PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION		NIKKI JOHNSON	402-984-4778	
_	SLAMMER				
5	SLAMMER BULLS DEEP		COREY LAMMERS	402-469-9534	
	SLAMMER				
6	SLAMMER D D D		TERRY MILLER	402-469-8952	
J	SLAMMER				
	HOME TEAM IS NOW	LISTED ON THE LEF	T * HOME TEAM IS NOW	LISTED ON THE LEFT	
Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6
9/12/2024	9/19/2024	9/26/2024	10/3/2024	10/10/2024	10/17/2024
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY
2 - 5	3 - 1	5 - 4	3 - 4	4 - 6	5 - 2
1 - 4	5 - 6	1 - 6	1 - 5	5 - 3	4 - 1
6 - 3	4 - 2	2 - 3	6 - 2	2 - 1	3 - 6
Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	SKIP WEEK
10/24/2024	10/31/2024	11/7/2024	11/14/2024	11/21/2024	11/28/2024
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	NO LEAGUE
1 - 3	4 - 5	4 - 3	6 - 4	2 - 5	HAPPY
6 - 5	6 - 1	5 - 1	3 - 5	1 - 4	THANKSGIVING
2 - 4	3 - 2	2 - 6	1 - 2	6 - 3	
Week 12	Week 13	Week 14			
12/5/2024	12/12/2024	12/19/2024			
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY			
3 - 1	1 - 6	3 - 4			
4 - 2	2 - 3	1 - 5			

## **HOME TEAM IS LISTED ON THE LEFT**

6 - 2